

09
22.12.2021
Ct. No.23
pg.

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

WPA 18933 of 2021

Sumanta Rana, Ex-Const/GD
Vs.
Union of India & Ors.

Ms. Amrita Tewari
... For the petitioner

Mr. Debapriya Gupta
Mr. Sourav Mondal
... For the respondents

On the prayer of the petitioner, the matter is
adjourned till 10th January, 2022.

(Arindam Mukherjee, J.)